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SEAHAWK

CRTES HIGH SCHOOL

Name

Tatum Swapp
Leah Andrew
Raely Devries
Jenna Baker
Margaret Foote
Gage Beaner
Carmen Worra
Regan Hunt

Name

Allison Hanson
Sofia Norgard
Paityn Carr
Carter Bowman
Isabel Jacobson
Grace Bunker
Olivia Mcmanigle
Claire Dekker
Zoey Pettersen
Marissa Rowell
Aidan Hunt
Ellie Helmreich
Hailey Rains

Name

Keira Warm

Kate Scheenstra
Lana Bold

Lily Gregory

Khloe Olsen

Harlow Richardson
Kaelyn Hart
Catherine Welsh
Ana DE LA Hoz Martin
Harper Van DE Grift
Maggie Miller
Esther Jeong

ANACORTES SEAHAWKS
2024-25 Varsity Volleyball

Varsity

Junior Varsity

C-Team

Height
ST11

55"
52"
54"
62"
5'8"
61"
60"

Height
5'3"
52"
5'2"
5'8"
4'9"
5'8"
5'4"
5'8"
5'9"
5'8"
5'9"
5t

5'10"

Height

Year

11
10
10
12
10
12
12
12

Year
10

10
11

11

10

10
10

11

Head Coach
Kelsey Swapp

Assistants

Barb Cicotte
Mishel Keltner
James Finley
Jodi Shafer

Yolunteers
Seth Loftus-Vergari

Yolunteer
Seth Loftus-Vergaria

Superintendent
Dr. Justin Irish
Principal
Erin Duez
Asst Principal
Molly Huggins
Athletic Director

Justin Portz

Athletic Assistant
Kirsty Croghan

School Board Member

Jennie Beltramini
Diana Farnsworth
Heather Brennan
Jack Curtis
Meredith Mcllmoyle
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